
Nevada State Public Charter School Authority 
2024 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 
 
 

 
 

Friday, January 26, 2024 
9:00AM 

 
Friday, March 1, 2024 

9:00AM 
 

Friday, April 12, 2024 
9:00AM 

 
Friday, May 17, 2024 

9:00AM 
 

Friday, June 21, 2024 
9:00AM 

 
Friday, July 26, 2024 

9:00AM 
 

Friday, August 23, 2024 
9:00AM 

 
Friday, October 4, 2024 

9:00AM 
 

Friday, November 15, 2024 
9:00AM 

 
Friday, December 13, 2024 

9:00AM 
 


